
Lalibela



DECORACIÓN

Lalibela Lámpara

Lalibela Lámpara

Lalibela Lámpara

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154952014

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154953014

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154955014

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154952020

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154953020

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154955020

22 cm

51 cm

22 cm

47 cm

22 cm

50 cm

14,5 cm

47 cm

50 cm

Bombillas 2XE14
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 3XE14
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 5XE14
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Lalibela 10OV2l·



DECORACIÓN

Lalibela Aplique

Lalibela Sobremesa

Lalibela Colgante

Bombillas 1XE14
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XE14
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Tulipa Metal / Cristal
Material Armazón Metal

Lalibela 10OV2l·

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154961014

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154971014

Tulipa Transparente / Cuero
Armazón Cuero 
154993514

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154961020

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154971020

Tulipa Transparente / Cromo
Armazón Cromo 
154993520

18 cm

24,5 cm

34 cm

23 cm

45<89 cm

35 cm

12 cm

14 cm

35 cm


